Features
MIC-3325 3U CompactPCI® Intel® AtomTM Dual Core
D525/N455 Processor Blade
 � Dual Core Intel® AtomTM D525 processor/single core N455 processor
 � Intel® I/O Controller Hub 8-Mobile (ICH8M)
 � Two GB DDR3 onboard up to 800 MT/s
 � Optimized CompactFlash socket on single board computer
 � 2.5" SATA-II HDD on XTM second layer

MIC-3665-AE CompactPCI PMC with dual copper (RJ-45) Gigabit
Ethernet interfaces
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3325D-D2E MIC-3325 with D525 CPU 2G RAM XTM dual slot
MIC-3325D-S2E MIC-3325 with D525 CPU 2G RAM single slot
MIC-3325N-D3E MIC-3325 w/ N455 CPU 2G RAM 8HP-2 XTM dual slot
MIC-3325N-S2E MIC-3325 with N455 CPU 2G RAM single slot
MIC-3525-S1E Rear I/O for MIC-3325 with VGA, LAN, USB, SATA, COM
MIC-3325XTM-S1E 3U CPCI Extension Board for MIC-3325
Recommended Configurations
CPU Board Enclosure Rear I/O Board
 MIC-3325 MIC-3022AE, 3U CPCI enclosure
with 400W ATX PSU MIC-3525-S1E
 MIC-3325 MIC-3022CE, 3U CPCI enclosure
with 250W CPCI PSU MIC-3525-S1E
If you need other chassis or RIO, please contact your Advantech sales representative.
RIO (J2 interface)
SATA 1 SATA-II (internal)